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Aadesh Kumar Ramteke  10.50  12.00  35.00  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0802

Aastik Goel  16.00  14.50  35.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0853

Abhinav Surollia  15.00  14.00  44.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0852

Abhishek Netam  12.50  12.50  36.00  61.00 A  6013/2013/0814

Ahmad Ibrahim  12.50  14.00  39.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0875

Aishani Das  14.00  16.00  41.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0891

Aishwarya Singh  16.00  16.00  43.00  75.00 D  8013/2013/0780

Akash Bhatt  14.00  14.00  30.00  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0794

Akhil Gangesh  12.00  14.00  31.00  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0804

Akshay Goel  13.00  14.50  31.00  58.50 B+  5013/2013/0947

Akshay Kr Mankar  12.50  14.00  29.50  56.00 B+  5013/2013/0790

Alisha Fatima Khan  12.00  14.50  41.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0788

Amit Kumar Padhy  16.00  15.50  38.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0931

Amitesh Deshmukh  14.00  15.00  38.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0792

Amitesh Tirkey  9.50  10.00  24.50  44.00 C  2013/2013/0815

Anant Ekka  10.00  13.00  28.50  51.50 B  4013/2013/0800

Anant Joshi  12.00  12.00 E  0013/2013/0932 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Ankita Jangde  12.00  13.00  36.00  61.00 A  6013/2013/0877

Anubha Shrivastava  14.00  14.50  33.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0942

Apurva Nigam  12.00  16.00  42.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0957

Archi Agrawal  14.00  15.00  46.00  75.00 D  8013/2013/0778

Arpit Borkar  13.50  13.50 E  0013/2013/0901 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Arpita Yadav  13.50  15.00  41.50  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0789

Arun Karoriya  13.00  13.50  35.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0964

Arushi Asheesh Chandra  12.00  14.00  36.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0938

Ashirwad Kumar Chanakya  12.00  13.50  35.50  61.00 A  6013/2013/0821

Ashish Sao  13.00  11.00  23.00  47.00 C+  3013/2013/0808

Ashutosh Sahu  5.00  5.00 E  0013/2013/0805 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Ayushi Dwivedi  15.00  15.00  42.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0781

Ayushi Upadhyay  15.50  16.00  42.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0923

Ayushma Awasthi  14.00  16.50  37.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0769
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Bhanu Pratap Singh Shekhawat  11.50  13.00  28.50  53.00 B  4013/2013/0884

Bharat Chaudhry  12.50  13.00  30.50  56.00 B+  5013/2013/0899

Bhoomika Dhruw  12.00  13.00  31.00  56.00 B+  5013/2013/0811

Chirag Thandaga Ravishankar  4.50  11.50  28.00  44.00 C  2013/2013/0793

Cholukya  12.00  13.50  37.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0826

Daliparthi Ravilochan  14.00  10.00  28.00  52.00 B  4013/2013/0866

Dastane Mayank Uday  14.50  14.00  36.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0846

Deepankar Ekka  12.00  11.00  33.50  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0829

Deeppal Ajgalley  13.50  14.00  38.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0816

Devendra Dhruw  11.00  13.50  38.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0813

Dipali Nabiyal  14.00  12.00  38.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0882

Divya Kashyap  14.50  15.00  49.00  78.50 D+  9013/2013/0841

Farha Nishat  14.50  15.00  39.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0959

Gowthaman Gowshni  15.00  14.50  47.00  76.50 D+  9013/2013/0847

Harsh Vardhan Pandey  11.00  14.00  32.00  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0820

Harshmander Rastogi  13.00  13.00  35.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0937

Jayanti Chander  14.00  11.00  40.00  65.00 A  6013/2013/0934

Kakrania Tanuj  8.50  14.00  43.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0835

Kanchha Banjare  13.00  11.50  36.00  60.50 A  6013/2013/0886

Kevin James  15.50  14.50  39.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0848

Kunal Bindra  15.00  12.00  37.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0943

Kushagra Tiwari  15.00  13.50  39.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0773

Lipi Sarin  14.00  14.50  36.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0887

M. Dinesh Fernandez  11.00  21.00  32.00 E+  1013/2013/0883 Project not submitted.

Manish Kumar  13.00  14.00  34.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0806

Manya Gupta  15.00  15.00  44.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0926

Meenakshi Nag  10.00  14.00  36.00  60.00 B+  5013/2013/0916

Meghna Kashyap  14.00  15.00  41.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0803

Merlin Tigga  13.50  14.50  40.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0896

Miti Shrivastava  13.50  14.50  38.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0867

Mrinal Agrawal  14.50  14.00  38.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0941
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Muktesh Swami  15.00  13.50  36.50  65.00 A  6013/2013/0787

Nalini Chandrakar  13.00  14.50  34.50  62.00 A  6013/2013/0824

Naveen Kumar Sihare  12.00  12.00  23.00  47.00 C+  3013/2013/0801

Navneet Singhrol  10.50  13.50  26.50  50.50 B  4013/2013/0818

Neelash Kataria  13.00  14.50  40.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0918

Neetu Kumari Sai  13.50  13.50  35.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0902

Neha Panchpal  13.00  14.50  35.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0895

Nidhi Sahu  13.50  12.00  25.50 E  0013/2013/0825 Short Attendance.

Nidhi Sharma  13.00  12.50  36.50  62.00 A  6013/2013/0888

Nikhil Issar  12.00  12.00 E  0013/2013/0933 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Nirvikalp Shukla  10.00  13.00  41.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0966

Nived Sharma  14.00  13.50  39.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0791

Oitihjya Sen  16.00  15.50  40.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0906

Paarth Dubey  13.50  13.00  37.50  64.00 A  6013/2013/0795 Spl. Mid Term.

Pallavi Choudhary  13.50  13.50  31.00  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0922

Parth Sarathi  13.00  13.50  35.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0908

Prachi Golechha  13.50  13.00  36.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0930

Pragya Singh  13.50  13.50  42.00  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0822

Praharsh Gour  13.00  13.50  36.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0775

Prakash Vaibhav  12.00  13.50  32.50  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0839

Pranav Vaidya  13.50  12.00  36.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0823

Prashant Kerketta  8.50  11.50  41.00  61.00 A  6013/2013/0812

Prashasti Singh  14.00  14.00  39.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0953

Pulkit Kaushik  12.50  14.00  35.50  62.00 A  6013/2013/0858

R Bhaskar Narayan E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rahul Mandavi  12.00  12.00  25.00  49.00 C+  3013/2013/0897

Ravi Tiwari  14.00  14.00  42.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0956

Revati Pillai  12.50  13.00  34.00  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0874

Ritu Nath Kuldeep  13.00  13.00  19.00  45.00 C  2013/2013/0925

Rohit Bhattacharya  14.50  15.50  41.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0842

Rupali Sao  13.00  12.00  39.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0807
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Sarthak Das Bhattamishra  26.00  26.00 E  0013/2013/0844 Ab. in Mid Term, Project not submitted.

Shakti Bamal  14.00  15.00  38.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0961

Shantanu Rawat  13.50  13.50  35.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0907

Shivani Kachhwaha  13.50  11.50  34.50  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0954

Shreya Shrivastava  12.00  14.00  42.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0921

Shreyas Negi  14.00  15.00  33.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0911

Shreyash Tiwari  14.00  14.50  38.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0772

Shubham Chandravanshi  13.50  14.50  42.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0879

Shubhankar Thakur  3.00  10.00  24.50  37.50 E+  1013/2013/0903

Siddharth Jain  14.00  11.50  30.00  55.50 B+  5013/2013/0836

Sidharath Bhardwaj  13.00  14.25  45.00  72.25 D  8013/2013/0920

Sneh Shrivastava  13.00  14.00  39.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0928

Soumya Jha  16.00  14.50  47.00  77.50 D+  9013/2013/0777

Sudha Shree Surjhalia  11.00  14.50  41.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0885

Sumit kumar Sharma  12.00  13.50  36.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0944

Swajeet Singh Ubeja  7.50  13.50  25.50  46.50 C+  3013/2013/0929

Swapnil Rathore  12.00  15.00  35.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0799

Tanmay Meshram  12.00  13.00  35.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0905

Tanvi Goyal  13.50  14.00  38.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0838

Tarachandra Chouhan  12.50  10.50  31.00  54.00 B  4013/2013/0810

Tigmika Srivastava  14.00  13.00  41.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0868

Udayan Sanyal  16.00  15.50  42.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0845

Udbhav Nanda  3.50  13.00  38.00  54.50 B  4013/2013/0849

Vagvi Pandey  14.00  15.50  43.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0960

Vaishali Mahilong  10.00  14.00  43.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0939

Vimal Garva  11.00  14.50  31.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0890
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Aabid Ali Haider  14.50  17.00  40.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0776

Aadesh Kumar Ramteke  12.50  11.50  35.50  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0802

Aastik Goel  15.00  13.50  40.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0853

Abhinav Bhardwaj  11.50  11.50 E  0013/2013/0774 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Abhinav Surollia  16.50  16.00  44.50  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0852

Abhishek Bansal  13.00  14.50  43.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0786

Abhishek Netam  12.00  9.00  35.00  56.00 B+  5013/2013/0814

Ahmad Ibrahim  14.00  17.00  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0875

Aishani Das  15.50  12.00  44.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0891

Aishwarya Singh  16.00  13.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0780

Akash Bhatt  13.50  14.50  44.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0794

Akhil Gangesh  15.00  10.50  39.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0804

Akshay Goel  13.00  10.50  38.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0947

Akshay Kr Mankar  13.00  9.00  41.00  63.00 A  6013/2013/0790

Akshita Shukla  14.50  16.50  41.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0912

Alisha Fatima Khan  16.00  16.50  41.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0788

Ambika Rajput  15.00  11.50  43.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0827

Amit Kumar Padhy  16.50  14.00  34.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0931

Amitesh Deshmukh  13.50  17.00  42.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0792

Amitesh Tirkey  8.50  10.50  19.00 E  0013/2013/0815 Short Attendance.

Anant Ekka  13.00  10.50  33.50  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0800

Anant Joshi  5.00  6.00  11.00 E  0013/2013/0932 Short Attendance.

Ankita Agrawal  14.50  14.00  45.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0935

Ankita Jangde  14.00  12.00  41.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0877

Anmol Bhalla  15.00  14.00  39.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0782

Anmol Jain  13.00  10.50  40.50  64.00 A  6013/2013/0949

Anubha Shrivastava  14.00  12.00  36.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0942

Apurva Nigam  14.50  11.50  39.00  65.00 A  6013/2013/0957

Archi Agrawal  16.00  16.00  46.50  78.50 D+  9013/2013/0778

Arjun Sharma  14.50  11.00  37.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0952

Arpit Borkar  6.00  12.50  18.50 E  0013/2013/0901 Short Attendance, Ab. in Viva-Voce.
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Arpita Verma  16.00  17.00  39.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0927

Arpita Yadav  16.00  16.50  48.00  80.50 O  10013/2013/0789

Arun Karoriya  13.00  11.00  43.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0964

Arushi Asheesh Chandra  11.50  15.00  45.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0938

Ashirwad Kumar Chanakya  14.50  12.00  37.00  63.50 A  6013/2013/0821

Ashish Sao  13.00  10.50  40.00  63.50 A  6013/2013/0808

Ashutosh Sahu  3.00  3.00 E  0013/2013/0805 Short Attendance, Ab. in Spl. Mid Term.

Avish Atlani  0.00 E  0013/2013/0945 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ayushi Dwivedi  14.00  17.00  44.50  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0781

Ayushi Upadhyay  16.00  17.00  43.50  76.50 D+  9013/2013/0923

Ayushma Awasthi  14.50  14.50  43.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0769

Bhanu Pratap Singh Shekhawat  13.00  8.50  35.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0884

Bharat Chaudhry  16.00  10.00  35.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0899

Bhoomika Dhruw  13.50  11.50  41.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0811

Chirag Thandaga Ravishankar  14.00  13.00  40.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0793

Cholukya  15.50  12.00  41.00  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0826

Daliparthi Ravilochan  14.50  11.00  29.50  55.00 B  4013/2013/0866

Dastane Mayank Uday  15.50  10.50  34.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0846

Deepankar Ekka  12.50  5.00  39.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0829

Deeppal Ajgalley  12.50  12.00  40.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0816

Devendra Dhruw  14.50  7.00  39.50  61.00 A  6013/2013/0813

Dipali Nabiyal  13.00  14.00  43.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0882

Diptimaan Kumar  15.00  11.00  45.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0909

Divya Kashyap  16.00  17.50  49.00  82.50 O  10013/2013/0841

Farha Nishat  15.00  14.50  43.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0959

Gaurav Khetpal  15.50  10.50  42.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0969

Gowthaman Gowshni  16.50  17.00  42.50  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0847

Harsh Vardhan Pandey  15.50  15.00  41.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0820

Harshmander Rastogi  15.50  7.00  40.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0937

Ishan Agrawal  15.50  15.50 E  0013/2013/0967 Short Attendance, Ab. in Spl. Mid Term.

Jayanti Chander  14.00  12.00  40.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0934
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Jinendra Parakh  13.50  15.00  45.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0948

Kakrania Tanuj  13.50  11.00  37.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0835

Kanchha Banjare  14.50  9.00  43.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0886

Kapil Kashyap  0.00 E  0013/2013/0850 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Kevin James  16.00  17.50  43.50  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0848

Kratika Parashar  17.50  14.50  41.50  73.50 D  8013/2013/0779

Kritika Mishra  16.00  15.00  45.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0783

Kunal Bindra  14.50  10.00  41.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0943

Kushagra Tiwari  14.00  14.50  44.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0773

Lipi Sarin  13.50  7.00  42.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0887

M. Dinesh Fernandez  6.00  6.00 E  0013/2013/0883 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Mahima Kesharwani  14.00  14.50  41.50  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0915

Manish Kumar  14.50  12.50  39.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0806

Manuraj Singh  13.00  15.50  42.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0873

Manya Gupta  16.50  17.00  47.50  81.00 O  10013/2013/0926

Meenakshi Nag  13.00  7.50  41.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0916

Meghna Kashyap  14.00  14.50  46.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0803

Merlin Tigga  15.00  15.50  42.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0896

Miti Shrivastava  16.50  14.00  39.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0867

Mrinal Agrawal  17.00  10.50  35.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0941

Muktesh Swami  15.00  14.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0787

Nalini Chandrakar  14.50  8.00  33.50  56.00 B+  5013/2013/0824

Naveen Kumar Sihare  12.00  5.00  28.50  45.50 C+  3013/2013/0801

Navneet Singhrol  16.00  12.00  33.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0818

Neelash Kataria  15.00  13.00  39.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0918

Neetu Kumari Sai  15.00  10.00  42.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0902

Neha Panchpal  14.50  10.50  41.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0895

Nidhi Sahu  14.50  7.00  32.00  53.50 B  4013/2013/0825

Nidhi Sharma  13.00  14.50  43.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0888

Nikhil Issar  12.00  12.00 E  0013/2013/0933 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Nirvikalp Shukla  14.50  13.00  45.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0966
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Nishit Brishketu Singh  16.50  17.00  45.00  78.50 D+  9013/2013/0837

Nived Sharma  15.00  12.00  42.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0791

Oitihjya Sen  16.00  17.00  46.50  79.50 D+  9013/2013/0906

Paarth Dubey  14.00  14.00  39.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0795 Spl. Mid Term.

Pallavi Choudhary  12.50  16.00  39.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0922

Parth Sarathi  15.50  15.50  39.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0908

Prachi Golechha  17.50  10.00  36.00  63.50 A  6013/2013/0930

Pragya Singh  14.50  14.00  45.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0822

Praharsh Gour  14.00  12.50  36.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0775

Prakash Vaibhav  16.00  11.50  39.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0839

Pranav Vaidya  15.00  9.00  43.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0823

Pranjal Doshi  16.50  16.50  47.50  80.50 O  10013/2013/0946

Prashant Kerketta  11.00  8.00  42.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0812

Prashasti Singh  17.00  13.00  37.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0953

Priyansha Chouhan  16.00  14.00  44.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0958

Pulkit Kaushik  14.00  11.00  34.50  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0858

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rahul Mandavi  13.00  11.50  32.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0897

Rashi Kankarwal  0.00 E  0013/2013/0910 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ravi Tiwari  13.50  10.00  42.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0956

Revati Pillai  15.00  9.50  42.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0874

Ritu Nath Kuldeep  12.50  12.00  37.50  62.00 A  6013/2013/0925

Rohit Bhattacharya  13.50  15.00  40.00  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0842

Rohit Dongre  14.50  15.00  37.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0962

Rupal  14.00  15.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0857

Rupali Sao  15.50  12.00  45.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0807

Samyak Jain  12.50  12.00  44.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0854

Sanjay Kumar Choudhary  4.50  6.00  10.50 E  0013/2013/0919 Short Attendance.

Sarthak Das Bhattamishra  0.00 E  0013/2013/0844 Ab. in End Term & Mid Term, Project not 

submitted.

Saujanya Sreejan  13.00  17.00  30.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0855
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Shakti Bamal  15.50  10.00  40.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0961

Shantanu Rawat  15.00  10.50  45.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0907

Shikhar Shrivastava  13.50  13.00  41.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0936

Shivani Kachhwaha  14.00  7.00  39.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0954

Shreya Shrivastava  15.50  16.00  40.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0921

Shreyas Negi  15.00  15.00  38.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0911

Shreyash Tiwari  16.00  13.50  38.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0772

Shubham Chandravanshi  13.50  16.00  42.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0879

Shubhankar Thakur  11.50  7.00  30.50  49.00 C+  3013/2013/0903

Siddharth Jain  13.00  8.00  21.00 E  0013/2013/0836 Ab. in End Term.

Sidharath Bhardwaj  15.50  16.50  47.50  79.50 D+  9013/2013/0920

Sirshendu Mazumdar  13.00  8.50  39.50  61.00 A  6013/2013/0951

Sneh Shrivastava  16.50  15.00  46.00  77.50 D+  9013/2013/0928

Soumya Jha  15.00  17.50  45.50  78.00 D+  9013/2013/0777

Srishti Priyadarshni  13.50  11.50  40.50  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0784

Sudha Shree Surjhalia  13.50  12.00  42.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0885

Sumit kumar Sharma  14.00  6.00  29.50  49.50 C+  3013/2013/0944

Sushmita Sekhar  15.50  13.00  43.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0843

Swajeet Singh Ubeja  14.00  11.50  37.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0929

Swapnil Rathore  12.00  11.00  39.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0799

Tanmay Meshram  13.00  6.50  40.00  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0905

Tanvi Goyal  16.50  16.50  49.50  82.50 O  10013/2013/0838

Tanvi Priya  16.00  17.00  44.50  77.50 D+  9013/2013/0869

Tarachandra Chouhan  11.00  9.50  36.50  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0810

Tigmika Srivastava  13.50  13.50  45.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0868

Trishna Das  16.00  13.50  40.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0771

Tushar Khanna  16.50  10.50  46.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0963

Udayan Sanyal  14.50  13.00  41.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0845

Udbhav Nanda  12.50  11.50  41.00  65.00 A  6013/2013/0849

Utkarsh Uike  13.50  7.00  20.50 E  0013/2013/0817 Ab. in End Term.

Vagvi Pandey  14.50  17.00  44.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0960
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Vaishali Mahilong  12.50  8.50  41.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0939

Varsha Pande  12.00  13.50  45.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0940

Varun Sharan Khare  15.50  9.50  47.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0955

Vibha Barley  14.00  6.50  36.50  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0819

Vijaya Nandini  13.00  15.00  46.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0864 Spl. Mid Term.

Vimal Garva  13.50  11.00  29.50  54.00 B  4013/2013/0890

Wishvesh Ranjan  14.50  16.00  45.50  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0796

Yash Mourya  16.50  12.50  38.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0913
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Ambika Rajput  14.50  11.50  34.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0827

Dipali Nabiyal  15.50  14.50  32.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0882

Jinendra Parakh  16.50  14.00  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0948

R Bhaskar Narayan E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Sidharath Bhardwaj  15.00  14.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0920
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Aabid Ali Haider  15.50  14.25  35.50  65.25 A+  7013/2013/0776

Aastik Goel  15.50  13.00  34.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0853

Abhishek Bansal  12.50  9.00  31.25  52.75 B  4013/2013/0786

Akshita Shukla  13.50  12.50  35.75  61.75 A  6013/2013/0912

Ambika Rajput  14.50  13.25  28.50  56.25 B+  5013/2013/0827

Amit Kumar Padhy  15.00  12.00  31.00  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0931

Amitesh Tirkey  6.50  0.25  6.75 E  0013/2013/0815 Ab. in End Term.

Anant Joshi  8.50  8.50 E  0013/2013/0932 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Anmol Bhalla  14.00  12.00  41.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0782

Anmol Jain  13.50  7.75  18.25  39.50 E+  1013/2013/0949

Arjun Sharma  11.50  9.50  14.50  35.50 E+  1013/2013/0952

Arpita Verma  17.00  14.50  30.75  62.25 A  6013/2013/0927

Arun Karoriya  12.00  12.00  33.00  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0964

Ashutosh Sahu  0.00 E  0013/2013/0805 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ayushma Awasthi  14.50  13.00  32.75  60.25 A  6013/2013/0769

Dastane Mayank Uday  13.00  11.50  21.25  45.75 C+  3013/2013/0846

Deepankar Ekka  9.00  0.50  6.25  15.75 E  0013/2013/0829

Devendra Dhruw  7.00  7.50  18.50  33.00 E+  1013/2013/0813

Diptimaan Kumar  16.00  11.75  34.25  62.00 A  6013/2013/0909

Gaurav Khetpal  15.50  6.50  31.00  53.00 B  4013/2013/0969

Ishan Agrawal  0.00 E  0013/2013/0967 Short Attendance, Ab. in Spl. Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Jinendra Parakh  16.50  14.25  30.00  60.75 A  6013/2013/0948

Kratika Parashar  17.00  15.00  32.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0779

Mahima Kesharwani  14.50  11.50  32.50  58.50 B+  5013/2013/0915

Muktesh Swami  15.50  11.50  34.00  61.00 A  6013/2013/0787

Neelash Kataria  12.50  11.00  37.75  61.25 A  6013/2013/0918

Neha Panchpal  15.00  12.75  21.50  49.25 C+  3013/2013/0895

Nishit Brishketu Singh  16.50  15.50  39.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0837

Oitihjya Sen  16.50  17.00  44.25  77.75 D+  9013/2013/0906

Paarth Dubey  8.00  9.00  33.00  50.00 C+  3013/2013/0795
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Prachi Golechha  13.00  12.00  29.50  54.50 B  4013/2013/0930

Prakash Vaibhav  15.00  9.50  25.25  49.75 C+  3013/2013/0839

Pranav Vaidya  12.00  8.50  32.00  52.50 B  4013/2013/0823

Pranjal Doshi  15.50  14.00  41.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0946 Spl. Mid Term.

Prashant Kerketta  9.00  7.25  10.50  26.75 E  0013/2013/0812

Pulkit Kaushik  15.50  8.00  32.00  55.50 B+  5013/2013/0858

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Revati Pillai  12.00  12.00  29.00  53.00 B  4013/2013/0874

Rohit Bhattacharya  16.50  14.00  44.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0842

Rohit Dongre  16.00  10.25  27.00  53.25 B  4013/2013/0962

Rupal  13.50  12.50  30.50  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0857

Samyak Jain  16.50  14.25  41.25  72.00 D  8013/2013/0854

Sarthak Das Bhattamishra  4.00  4.00 E  0013/2013/0844 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Saujanya Sreejan  13.00  14.50  39.25  66.75 A+  7013/2013/0855

Shantanu Rawat  13.50  14.00  37.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0907

Shikhar Shrivastava  15.00  11.50  37.75  64.25 A  6013/2013/0936

Shivani Kachhwaha  11.00  9.00  17.50  37.50 E+  1013/2013/0954

Shreya Shrivastava  12.00  12.50  34.00  58.50 B+  5013/2013/0921

Shubhankar Thakur  9.00  2.50  9.50  21.00 E  0013/2013/0903

Sidharath Bhardwaj  15.50  15.00  34.25  64.75 A  6013/2013/0920

Sirshendu Mazumdar  12.00  4.00  17.25  33.25 E+  1013/2013/0951

Soumya Jha  16.00  17.50  42.75  76.25 D+  9013/2013/0777

Srishti Priyadarshni  12.50  12.00  31.25  55.75 B+  5013/2013/0784

Sushmita Sekhar  13.00  12.50  39.75  65.25 A+  7013/2013/0843

Tanvi Priya  16.00  15.50  40.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0869

Tarachandra Chouhan  14.00  7.50  17.50  39.00 E+  1013/2013/0810

Trishna Das  11.00  11.75  23.75  46.50 C+  3013/2013/0771

Udbhav Nanda  2.50  5.50  30.00  38.00 E+  1013/2013/0849

Utkarsh Uike  9.00  4.00  9.25  22.25 E  0013/2013/0817

Vagvi Pandey  15.50  13.50  37.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0960

Varun Sharan Khare  16.00  7.50  29.00  52.50 B  4013/2013/0955
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Vibha Barley  11.50  7.00  22.00  40.50 C  2013/2013/0819

Wishvesh Ranjan  12.00  6.50  10.00  28.50 E  0013/2013/0796

Yash Mourya  15.50  13.00  34.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0913
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Aishwarya Singh  17.00  15.00  34.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0780

Amitesh Deshmukh  15.50  17.50  37.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0792

Ankita Agrawal  16.00  16.50  43.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0935

Archi Agrawal  16.00  18.00  42.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0778

Arpita Yadav  12.50  15.00  43.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0789

Ashirwad Kumar Chanakya  11.50  14.00  37.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0821

Ayushi Upadhyay  16.50  18.00  45.00  79.50 D+  9013/2013/0923

Bharat Chaudhry  15.50  12.00  23.00  50.50 B  4013/2013/0899

Bhoomika Dhruw  11.00  12.50  32.00  55.50 B+  5013/2013/0811

Cholukya  13.50  11.50  37.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0826

Dastane Mayank Uday  16.00  17.50  27.00  60.50 A  6013/2013/0846

Deepankar Ekka  8.00  8.00  31.00  47.00 C+  3013/2013/0829

Diptimaan Kumar  16.00  16.00  36.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0909

Farha Nishat  14.50  12.50  39.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0959

Gowthaman Gowshni  17.00  18.00  33.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0847

Kanchha Banjare  15.00  14.00  39.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0886

Manish Kumar  12.50  14.00  33.00  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0806

Neha Panchpal  13.50  11.50  29.00  54.00 B  4013/2013/0895

Paarth Dubey  16.50  13.50  40.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0795

Pragya Singh  18.00  15.50  42.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0822

Priyansha Chouhan  14.50  14.50  42.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0958

R Bhaskar Narayan E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rupali Sao  13.00  15.00  40.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0807

Saujanya Sreejan  14.00  14.00  36.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0855

Shakti Bamal  17.50  17.50  42.00  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0961

Shreya Shrivastava  16.50  15.50  40.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0921

Shreyash Tiwari  16.50  15.00  38.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0772

Shubham Chandravanshi  14.50  15.50  36.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0879

Trishna Das  16.50  15.00  31.00  62.50 A  6013/2013/0771

Udayan Sanyal  17.00  18.00  41.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0845

Vijaya Nandini  11.50  15.50  42.00  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0864
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Akshay Kr Mankar  14.25  13.50  42.50  70.25 D  8013/2013/0790

Akshita Shukla  15.00  15.50  45.75  76.25 D+  9013/2013/0912

Alisha Fatima Khan  15.25  15.25  44.50  75.00 D  8013/2013/0788

Avish Atlani  0.00 E  0013/2013/0945 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ayushi Dwivedi  16.25  16.75  48.00  81.00 O  10013/2013/0781

Chirag Thandaga Ravishankar  13.50  14.00  42.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0793

Daliparthi Ravilochan  14.50  14.00  39.75  68.25 A+  7013/2013/0866

Harshmander Rastogi  15.00  14.75  37.75  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0937

Jayanti Chander  15.75  16.50  46.00  78.25 D+  9013/2013/0934

Kevin James  15.50  15.75  44.50  75.75 D+  9013/2013/0848

Kratika Parashar  15.25  15.00  44.25  74.50 D  8013/2013/0779

Kushagra Tiwari  14.50  14.50  43.25  72.25 D  8013/2013/0773

Mahima Kesharwani  14.50  14.50  43.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0915

Manya Gupta  16.00  15.75  46.00  77.75 D+  9013/2013/0926

Meghna Kashyap  15.25  15.50  45.00  75.75 D+  9013/2013/0803

Muktesh Swami  14.50  14.50  42.75  71.75 D  8013/2013/0787

Nidhi Sahu  13.75  13.75  27.50 E  0013/2013/0825 Short Attendance.

Nirvikalp Shukla  14.75  14.50  43.75  73.00 D  8013/2013/0966

Oitihjya Sen  16.00  16.00  44.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0906

Prachi Golechha  15.00  15.50  45.50  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0930

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rohit Dongre  12.75  14.50  38.75  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0962

Sarthak Das Bhattamishra  0.00 E  0013/2013/0844 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Shikhar Shrivastava  14.75  14.50  44.50  73.75 D  8013/2013/0936

Sneh Shrivastava  15.00  15.50  47.25  77.75 D+  9013/2013/0928

Soumya Jha  16.00  15.75  46.50  78.25 D+  9013/2013/0777

Srishti Priyadarshni  14.50  14.75  44.50  73.75 D  8013/2013/0784

Sushmita Sekhar  14.50  14.75  44.50  73.75 D  8013/2013/0843

Yash Mourya  14.00  14.00  41.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0913
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Ahmad Ibrahim  15.00  15.00  47.00  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0875

Aishani Das  15.75  15.50  43.50  74.75 D  8013/2013/0891

Akash Bhatt  15.50  15.00  45.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0794

Akshay Goel  14.50  14.00  45.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0947

Amit Kumar Padhy  16.00  15.00  44.25  75.25 D+  9013/2013/0931

Anmol Jain  15.00  14.00  43.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0949

Archi Agrawal  15.00  15.50  47.50  78.00 D+  9013/2013/0778

Arushi Asheesh Chandra  15.00  15.00  46.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0938

Divya Kashyap  15.50  15.75  49.00  80.25 O  10013/2013/0841

Gaurav Khetpal  15.00  14.75  42.50  72.25 D  8013/2013/0969

Ishan Agrawal  0.00 E  0013/2013/0967 Ab. in End Term & Spl. Mid Term, Project 

not submitted.

Kakrania Tanuj  14.50  14.75  46.00  75.25 D+  9013/2013/0835

Lipi Sarin  14.50  14.75  43.50  72.75 D  8013/2013/0887

M. Dinesh Fernandez  12.75  36.50  49.25 C+  3013/2013/0883 Project not submitted.

Merlin Tigga  15.00  14.00  45.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0896

Miti Shrivastava  15.25  15.00  46.50  76.75 D+  9013/2013/0867

Nidhi Sharma  15.00  14.50  42.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0888

Nikhil Issar  14.50  14.50 E  0013/2013/0933 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Pallavi Choudhary  16.00  15.00  47.00  78.00 D+  9013/2013/0922

Pranav Vaidya  15.00  14.50  42.25  71.75 D  8013/2013/0823

Pranjal Doshi  16.00  15.00  48.25  79.25 D+  9013/2013/0946

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission  in Batch-XIV.

Rohit Bhattacharya  16.00  14.75  46.00  76.75 D+  9013/2013/0842

Samyak Jain  14.50  15.00  45.25  74.75 D  8013/2013/0854

Sanjay Kumar Choudhary  13.00  13.00 E  0013/2013/0919 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Shivani Kachhwaha  14.50  12.50  38.75  65.75 A+  7013/2013/0954

Shubhankar Thakur  14.50  7.50  30.50  52.50 B  4013/2013/0903

Swapnil Rathore  14.00  14.00  42.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0799

Tanvi Goyal  15.75  15.25  46.75  77.75 D+  9013/2013/0838

Tanvi Priya  16.50  16.00  47.75  80.25 O  10013/2013/0869

Udbhav Nanda  14.50  15.00  42.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0849
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Corporate Legal System - Corporate Reconstruction (Honours)

Remark

Vagvi Pandey  15.50  15.00  46.25  76.75 D+  9013/2013/0960

Varun Sharan Khare  15.25  15.00  44.75  75.00 D  8013/2013/0955 Spl. Mid Term.

Vijaya Nandini  15.25  15.00  48.50  78.75 D+  9013/2013/0864

Wishvesh Ranjan  14.50  14.50  45.25  74.25 D  8013/2013/0796
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-XIII       Ninth - Semester November 2017

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term
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Ass. 
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Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Criminology & Penology (Optional)

Remark

Aadesh Kumar Ramteke  15.00  14.00  41.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0802

Abhishek Bansal  15.00  15.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0786

Abhishek Netam  15.00  14.50  41.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0814

Ahmad Ibrahim  15.00  14.50  43.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0875

Aishwarya Singh  16.00  14.50  41.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0780

Akash Bhatt  16.00  15.50  43.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0794

Akhil Gangesh  15.00  15.00  39.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0804

Akshay Kr Mankar  14.00  14.00  41.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0790

Akshita Shukla  16.00  15.00  41.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0912

Amitesh Deshmukh  16.00  14.50  43.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0792

Anant Ekka  15.00  13.00  36.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0800

Ankita Agrawal  16.00  16.00  42.50  74.50 D  8013/2013/0935

Ankita Jangde  15.00  15.00  40.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0877

Anmol Bhalla  16.00  14.00  40.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0782

Anmol Jain  14.00  15.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0949

Anubha Shrivastava  16.00  14.00  38.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0942

Apurva Nigam  16.00  16.00  41.50  73.50 D  8013/2013/0957

Arjun Sharma  16.00  13.50  37.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0952

Arpit Borkar  14.00  14.00 E  0013/2013/0901 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Arpita Verma  16.00  14.50  41.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0927

Arpita Yadav  15.00  15.00  43.50  73.50 D  8013/2013/0789

Ashirwad Kumar Chanakya  16.00  15.50  39.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0821

Ashish Sao  15.00  12.50  38.00  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0808

Bhanu Pratap Singh Shekhawat  16.00  14.00  37.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0884

Bharat Chaudhry  16.00  14.00  36.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0899

Bhoomika Dhruw  14.00  14.50  42.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0811

Chirag Thandaga Ravishankar  16.00  14.50  39.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0793

Cholukya  16.00  15.00  39.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0826

Deeppal Ajgalley  15.00  15.00  41.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0816

Dipali Nabiyal  16.00  14.50  36.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0882

Diptimaan Kumar  16.00  15.00  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0909
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh
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Remark

Gaurav Khetpal  16.00  13.50  38.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0969

Harsh Vardhan Pandey  15.00  15.00  39.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0820

Harshmander Rastogi  16.00  14.50  42.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0937

Jinendra Parakh  16.00  15.00  43.50  74.50 D  8013/2013/0948

Kanchha Banjare  16.00  14.50  43.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0886

Kratika Parashar  16.00  16.00  43.00  75.00 D  8013/2013/0779

Kritika Mishra  16.00  15.50  42.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0783

Kushagra Tiwari  16.00  14.00  40.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0773

Lipi Sarin  16.00  15.00  43.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0887

M. Dinesh Fernandez  12.50  33.00  45.50 C+  3013/2013/0883 Project not submitted.

Mahima Kesharwani  16.00  15.00  42.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0915

Manish Kumar  16.00  14.00  43.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0806

Manuraj Singh  16.00  14.50  39.50  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0873

Meenakshi Nag  15.00  13.50  40.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0916

Merlin Tigga  16.00  14.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0896

Mrinal Agrawal  16.00  14.00  37.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0941

Nalini Chandrakar  16.00  14.50  33.50  64.00 A  6013/2013/0824

Naveen Kumar Sihare  15.00  14.00  31.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0801

Navneet Singhrol  15.00  13.00  37.50  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0818

Neetu Kumari Sai  16.00  14.50  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0902

Nidhi Sahu  11.00  14.00  39.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0825

Nidhi Sharma  16.00  14.50  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0888

Nirvikalp Shukla  14.00  15.50  44.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0966

Nishit Brishketu Singh  16.00  15.50  44.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0837

Nived Sharma  16.00  14.50  42.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0791

Parth Sarathi  16.00  14.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0908

Pragya Singh  15.00  15.50  44.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0822

Pranjal Doshi  16.00  15.00  44.50  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0946

Priyansha Chouhan  16.00  16.00  44.00  76.00 D+  9013/2013/0958

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rahul Mandavi  14.00  12.00  37.50  63.50 A  6013/2013/0897
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh
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Remark

Ravi Tiwari  15.00  14.00  42.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0956

Ritu Nath Kuldeep  15.00  12.00  37.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0925

Rohit Dongre  16.00  10.00  38.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0962

Rupal  16.00  14.00  41.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0857

Rupali Sao  16.00  14.50  39.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0807

Saujanya Sreejan  16.00  15.00  40.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0855

Shakti Bamal  16.00  15.00  40.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0961

Shikhar Shrivastava  16.00  15.00  39.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0936

Shreyash Tiwari  16.00  14.50  36.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0772

Shubham Chandravanshi  15.00  15.00  42.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0879

Sirshendu Mazumdar  15.00  12.00  39.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0951

Sudha Shree Surjhalia  15.00  14.50  41.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0885

Sumit kumar Sharma  15.00  12.00  32.00  59.00 B+  5013/2013/0944

Sushmita Sekhar  16.00  14.50  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0843

Swajeet Singh Ubeja  15.00  12.50  39.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0929

Swapnil Rathore  15.00  14.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0799

Tanmay Meshram  16.00  14.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0905

Tanvi Goyal  16.00  15.50  43.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0838

Tanvi Priya  16.00  15.00  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0869

Tushar Khanna  16.00  15.00  42.50  73.50 D  8013/2013/0963

Utkarsh Uike  10.00  12.50  12.50  35.00 E+  1013/2013/0817

Vaishali Mahilong  15.00  14.00  42.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0939

Varsha Pande  15.00  15.50  41.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0940

Varun Sharan Khare  16.00  15.00  43.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0955

Vibha Barley  15.00  13.00  37.00  65.00 A  6013/2013/0819

Vijaya Nandini  16.00  15.50  42.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0864

Vimal Garva  16.00  14.50  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0890

Wishvesh Ranjan  15.00  15.00  37.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0796

Yash Mourya  16.00  14.00  40.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0913
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Abhinav Bhardwaj  11.00  11.00 E  0013/2013/0774 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Abhinav Surollia  17.00  15.00  33.50  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0852

Ambika Rajput  16.00  11.50  31.50  59.00 B+  5013/2013/0827

Anmol Bhalla  16.00  12.50  31.50  60.00 B+  5013/2013/0782

Arushi Asheesh Chandra  13.00  17.50  32.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0938

Bhanu Pratap Singh Shekhawat  13.00  7.00  24.50  44.50 C  2013/2013/0884

Dipali Nabiyal  16.50  14.50  36.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0882

Ishan Agrawal  0.00 E  0013/2013/0967 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Jinendra Parakh  17.00  18.00  39.50  74.50 D  8013/2013/0948

Kritika Mishra  14.00  15.00  26.00  55.00 B  4013/2013/0783

Merlin Tigga  14.00  13.00  36.00  63.00 A  6013/2013/0896

Nishit Brishketu Singh  17.00  15.00  35.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0837

Nived Sharma  16.50  12.00  26.00  54.50 B  4013/2013/0791

Pallavi Choudhary  14.50  11.50  31.50  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0922

Parth Sarathi  14.50  14.50  24.50  53.50 B  4013/2013/0908

Prashasti Singh  15.00  14.00  29.50  58.50 B+  5013/2013/0953

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Ravi Tiwari  14.00  11.00  30.00  55.00 B  4013/2013/0956

Shivani Kachhwaha  9.00  15.00  32.50  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0954

Shubhankar Thakur  1.00  7.00  8.00 E  0013/2013/0903 Ab. in End Term, Ab. in Viva-Voce.

Siddharth Jain  15.50  7.00  2.50  25.00 E  0013/2013/0836

Sidharath Bhardwaj  14.00  17.00  39.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0920

Sumit kumar Sharma  13.00  13.00  14.00  40.00 E+  1013/2013/0944

Swajeet Singh Ubeja  11.50  12.00  22.00  45.50 C+  3013/2013/0929

Swapnil Rathore  16.50  13.00  27.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0799

Tigmika Srivastava  15.00  15.00  32.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0868

Tushar Khanna  18.50  16.00  33.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0963

Vagvi Pandey  16.00  16.50  25.00  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0960

Varsha Pande  13.00  17.50  33.50  64.00 A  6013/2013/0940

Varun Sharan Khare  16.50  15.00  31.50  63.00 A  6013/2013/0955

Vimal Garva  11.00  9.50  20.00  40.50 C  2013/2013/0890
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh
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Cr.L.-Criminal Justice System (Honours)

Remark

Aabid Ali Haider  16.00  14.50  41.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0776

Aadesh Kumar Ramteke  15.00  14.50  39.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0802

Aastik Goel  16.00  14.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0853

Abhishek Bansal  15.00  15.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0786

Abhishek Netam  15.00  14.00  34.50  63.50 A  6013/2013/0814

Aishwarya Singh  16.00  15.00  42.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0780

Akhil Gangesh  15.00  15.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0804

Akshita Shukla  16.00  15.00  43.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0912

Amitesh Deshmukh  16.00  15.00  39.50  70.50 D  8013/2013/0792

Amitesh Tirkey  14.00  1.00  16.00  31.00 E+  1013/2013/0815

Anant Ekka  15.00  14.00  37.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0800

Ankita Agrawal  16.00  16.00  43.50  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0935

Ankita Jangde  16.00  14.50  42.00  72.50 D  8013/2013/0877

Anubha Shrivastava  15.00  14.50  37.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0942

Apurva Nigam  16.00  15.50  43.00  74.50 D  8013/2013/0957

Arjun Sharma  15.00  14.00  34.50  63.50 A  6013/2013/0952

Arpit Borkar  11.50  11.50 E  0013/2013/0901 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Arpita Yadav  16.00  14.00  42.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0789

Arun Karoriya  14.50  15.00  37.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0964

Ashirwad Kumar Chanakya  16.00  15.50  40.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0821

Ashish Sao  15.00  13.00  40.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0808

Ashutosh Sahu  9.00  9.00 E  0013/2013/0805 Ab. in End Term, Project not submitted.

Avish Atlani  0.00 E  0013/2013/0945 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ayushi Upadhyay  16.00  16.00  42.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0923

Bharat Chaudhry  16.00  14.00  38.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0899

Bhoomika Dhruw  15.00  14.00  43.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0811

Cholukya  16.00  15.00  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0826

Dastane Mayank Uday  15.00  14.50  40.00  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0846

Deepankar Ekka  14.00  14.00  40.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0829

Deeppal Ajgalley  15.00  14.50  39.50  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0816

Devendra Dhruw  14.00  14.00  42.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0813
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Diptimaan Kumar  16.00  14.50  43.00  73.50 D  8013/2013/0909

Harsh Vardhan Pandey  15.00  14.00  39.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0820

Jayanti Chander  16.00  15.00  39.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0934

Kanchha Banjare  16.00  15.00  43.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0886

Manish Kumar  16.00  15.00  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0806

Manuraj Singh  16.00  14.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0873

Meenakshi Nag  15.00  14.50  40.50  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0916

Mrinal Agrawal  16.00  13.00  40.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0941

Nalini Chandrakar  16.00  13.00  36.50  65.50 A+  7013/2013/0824

Naveen Kumar Sihare  15.00  14.00  38.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0801

Navneet Singhrol  13.00  14.00  37.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0818

Neelash Kataria  16.00  14.50  41.50  72.00 D  8013/2013/0918

Neetu Kumari Sai  16.00  14.00  34.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0902

Neha Panchpal  16.00  14.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0895

Nidhi Sahu  15.00  13.50  28.50 E  0013/2013/0825 Short Attendance.

Nirvikalp Shukla  13.00  15.00  43.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0966

Paarth Dubey  15.00  14.50  41.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0795

Prakash Vaibhav  15.50  13.00  37.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0839

Prashant Kerketta  14.00  14.00  35.00  63.00 A  6013/2013/0812

Priyansha Chouhan  16.00  14.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0958

Pulkit Kaushik  16.00  13.50  38.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0858

R Bhaskar Narayan E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rahul Mandavi  15.00  14.00  29.00  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0897

Revati Pillai  15.50  14.50  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0874

Ritu Nath Kuldeep  15.00  12.00  26.00  53.00 B  4013/2013/0925

Rohit Dongre  15.00  13.00  36.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0962

Rupali Sao  16.00  14.50  41.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0807

Saujanya Sreejan  16.00  14.00  40.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0855

Shakti Bamal  16.00  14.50  42.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0961

Shikhar Shrivastava  16.00  14.00  40.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0936

Shreyash Tiwari  16.00  13.50  42.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0772
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Cr.L.-Criminal Justice System (Honours)
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Shubham Chandravanshi  15.00  14.50  38.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0879

Sirshendu Mazumdar  15.00  13.50  37.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0951

Sudha Shree Surjhalia  15.00  14.50  37.50  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0885

Tanmay Meshram  14.00  13.50  40.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0905

Tarachandra Chouhan  15.00  12.00  40.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0810

Trishna Das  16.00  14.00  35.00  65.00 A  6013/2013/0771

Utkarsh Uike  14.00  12.50  25.50  52.00 B  4013/2013/0817

Vaishali Mahilong  15.00  14.00  43.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0939

Vibha Barley  16.00  12.50  39.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0819
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-XIII       Ninth - Semester November 2017
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Cyber Law (Optional)

Remark

Aabid Ali Haider  16.50  14.00  40.50  71.00 D  8013/2013/0776

Abhinav Bhardwaj  10.50  10.50 E  0013/2013/0774 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Abhinav Surollia  16.50  17.00  52.00  85.50 O  10013/2013/0852

Aishani Das  18.50  14.00  39.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0891

Alisha Fatima Khan  16.50  17.50  46.50  80.50 O  10013/2013/0788

Ambika Rajput  16.00  12.50  40.00  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0827

Ankita Agrawal  17.00  18.00  57.00  92.00 O  10013/2013/0935

Archi Agrawal  17.00  18.00  53.00  88.00 O  10013/2013/0778

Ayushi Dwivedi  17.50  18.50  57.50  93.50 O  10013/2013/0781

Ayushi Upadhyay  17.00  17.00  48.00  82.00 O  10013/2013/0923

Divya Kashyap  16.00  18.50  50.50  85.00 O  10013/2013/0841

Farha Nishat  13.50  16.50  37.50  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0959

Gowthaman Gowshni  17.00  18.00  49.00  84.00 O  10013/2013/0847

Jayanti Chander  15.50  12.50  35.00  63.00 A  6013/2013/0934

Kakrania Tanuj  16.00  11.00  43.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0835

Kritika Mishra  14.00  16.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0783

Kunal Bindra  16.00  13.50  35.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0943

Manuraj Singh  17.50  12.00  39.00  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0873

Manya Gupta  16.00  19.00  39.50  74.50 D  8013/2013/0926

Meghna Kashyap  16.50  12.00  46.50  75.00 D  8013/2013/0803

Pallavi Choudhary  13.00  13.50  28.50  55.00 B  4013/2013/0922

Praharsh Gour  18.00  13.00  31.50  62.50 A  6013/2013/0775

Prashasti Singh  17.00  15.50  49.00  81.50 O  10013/2013/0953

Priyansha Chouhan  16.50  13.00  37.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0958

R Bhaskar Narayan E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Shreyas Negi  18.00  11.00  46.50  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0911

Sneh Shrivastava  16.00  9.00  25.50  50.50 B  4013/2013/0928

Srishti Priyadarshni  15.00  9.00  45.50  69.50 A+  7013/2013/0784

Trishna Das  18.00  12.50  31.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0771

Tushar Khanna  17.00  9.00  35.50  61.50 A  6013/2013/0963

Udayan Sanyal  15.50  15.50  46.50  77.50 D+  9013/2013/0845

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-XIII       Ninth - Semester November 2017

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Cyber Law (Optional)

Remark

Varsha Pande  14.50  12.50  41.00  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0940

Vijaya Nandini  17.00  16.00  45.00  78.00 D+  9013/2013/0864 Spl. Mid Term.
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Intellectual Property Rights- Patents (Honours)

Remark

Abhinav Bhardwaj  5.00  5.00 E  0013/2013/0774 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Alisha Fatima Khan  17.50  16.50  44.00  78.00 D+  9013/2013/0788

Anant Joshi  6.00  6.00 E  0013/2013/0932 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Anmol Bhalla  17.00  12.50  46.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0782

Arpita Verma  17.00  15.00  43.50  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0927

Ayushi Dwivedi  18.50  19.00  55.00  92.50 O  10013/2013/0781

Ayushma Awasthi  17.50  13.50  42.00  73.00 D  8013/2013/0769

Bhanu Pratap Singh Shekhawat  12.00  5.50  24.00  41.50 C  2013/2013/0884

Chirag Thandaga Ravishankar  11.00  9.50  28.50  49.00 C+  3013/2013/0793

Daliparthi Ravilochan  14.00  10.00  29.50  53.50 B  4013/2013/0866

Farha Nishat  15.00  13.00  46.00  74.00 D  8013/2013/0959

Gowthaman Gowshni  17.00  19.00  56.00  92.00 O  10013/2013/0847

Harshmander Rastogi  16.50  7.00  19.00  42.50 C  2013/2013/0937

Kritika Mishra  16.00  14.00  42.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0783

Kunal Bindra  16.50  10.00  41.00  67.50 A+  7013/2013/0943

Kushagra Tiwari  18.00  13.00  32.00  63.00 A  6013/2013/0773

Mahima Kesharwani  15.50  10.00  31.50  57.00 B+  5013/2013/0915

Oitihjya Sen  17.50  18.00  55.00  90.50 O  10013/2013/0906

Parth Sarathi  15.50  7.50  29.00  52.00 B  4013/2013/0908

Pragya Singh  15.00  16.00  47.50  78.50 D+  9013/2013/0822 Spl. Mid Term.

Praharsh Gour  16.00  17.00  37.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0775

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rupal  14.50  13.00  43.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0857

Shantanu Rawat  15.50  15.50  45.50  76.50 D+  9013/2013/0907

Shreya Shrivastava  16.00  17.00  49.50  82.50 O  10013/2013/0921

Shreyas Negi  18.00  15.00  38.50  71.50 D  8013/2013/0911

Sneh Shrivastava  14.00  9.50  38.00  61.50 A  6013/2013/0928

Srishti Priyadarshni  14.00  10.00  40.50  64.50 A  6013/2013/0784

Sumit kumar Sharma  11.00  6.00  12.00  29.00 E  0013/2013/0944

Tushar Khanna  16.50  10.50  50.00  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0963

Udayan Sanyal  16.00  12.00  49.00  77.00 D+  9013/2013/0845
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Varsha Pande  16.00  15.50  43.50  75.00 D  8013/2013/0940

Vimal Garva  12.00  4.50  26.50  43.00 C  2013/2013/0890

Yash Mourya  16.50  14.00  51.00  81.50 O  10013/2013/0913
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Aabid Ali Haider  15.50  16.00  41.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0776

Aadesh Kumar Ramteke  14.00  11.00  33.50  58.50 B+  5013/2013/0802

Aastik Goel  15.00  15.00  40.00  70.00 A+  7013/2013/0853

Abhishek Bansal  16.00  14.00  41.00  71.00 D  8013/2013/0786

Abhishek Netam  15.50  10.50  32.00  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0814

Akshay Goel  17.50  13.50  38.00  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0947

Amit Kumar Padhy  17.50  16.00  32.50  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0931

Amitesh Tirkey  14.00  0.00  3.50  17.50 E  0013/2013/0815

Anant Ekka  14.00  13.00  17.00  44.00 C  2013/2013/0800

Ankita Jangde  13.00  10.50  33.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0877

Anmol Jain  16.00  12.00  34.00  62.00 A  6013/2013/0949

Anubha Shrivastava  15.50  15.00  33.50  64.00 A  6013/2013/0942

Apurva Nigam  15.00  15.50  40.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0957

Arpit Borkar  0.00 E  0013/2013/0901 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Arun Karoriya  16.00  13.50  42.00  71.50 D  8013/2013/0964

Ashish Sao  14.50  10.50  26.00  51.00 B  4013/2013/0808

Deeppal Ajgalley  15.50  15.50  41.50  72.50 D  8013/2013/0816

Devendra Dhruw  12.50  11.00  26.00  49.50 C+  3013/2013/0813

Gaurav Khetpal  15.50  15.50  37.50  68.50 A+  7013/2013/0969

Harsh Vardhan Pandey  15.50  13.00  32.00  60.50 A  6013/2013/0820

Meenakshi Nag  16.00  7.50  34.00  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0916

Miti Shrivastava  15.50  16.50  43.00  75.00 D  8013/2013/0867

Mrinal Agrawal  16.00  13.00  35.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0941

Nalini Chandrakar  14.00  12.50  31.50  58.00 B+  5013/2013/0824

Naveen Kumar Sihare  0.00  8.00  14.00  22.00 E  0013/2013/0801 Project Late submission.

Navneet Singhrol  13.00  10.50  28.50  52.00 B  4013/2013/0818

Neelash Kataria  15.00  13.00  38.50  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0918

Neetu Kumari Sai  15.50  13.50  32.00  61.00 A  6013/2013/0902

Nidhi Sharma  13.00  12.50  36.50  62.00 A  6013/2013/0888

Nikhil Issar  17.00  17.00 E  0013/2013/0933 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Prakash Vaibhav  19.00  12.00  28.00  59.00 B+  5013/2013/0839
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Pranav Vaidya  17.00  14.00  29.50  60.50 A  6013/2013/0823

Prashant Kerketta  15.50  12.00  16.00  43.50 C  2013/2013/0812

Pulkit Kaushik  19.00  15.00  32.00  66.00 A+  7013/2013/0858

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Rahul Mandavi  15.50  13.50  28.50  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0897

Revati Pillai  18.00  16.50  36.00  70.50 D  8013/2013/0874

Ritu Nath Kuldeep  14.50  15.00  19.00  48.50 C+  3013/2013/0925

Rohit Bhattacharya  18.00  15.00  39.00  72.00 D  8013/2013/0842

Samyak Jain  17.50  15.00  35.50  68.00 A+  7013/2013/0854

Sanjay Kumar Choudhary  5.50  5.50 E  0013/2013/0919 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Sirshendu Mazumdar  14.50  9.00  20.00  43.50 C  2013/2013/0951

Sudha Shree Surjhalia  16.00  16.50  43.00  75.50 D+  9013/2013/0885

Tanmay Meshram  15.00  12.00  27.50  54.50 B  4013/2013/0905

Tarachandra Chouhan  15.00  11.00  20.50  46.50 C+  3013/2013/0810

Udbhav Nanda  17.00  14.50  33.00  64.50 A  6013/2013/0849

Utkarsh Uike  14.00  10.00  24.00 E  0013/2013/0817 Ab. in End Term, Spl. Mid Term.

Vaishali Mahilong  14.00  14.50  28.00  56.50 B+  5013/2013/0939

Vibha Barley  15.50  12.50  36.00  64.00 A  6013/2013/0819
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Akshay Goel  15.00  15.50  36.75  67.25 A+  7013/2013/0947

Arushi Asheesh Chandra  15.00  17.00  34.13  66.13 A+  7013/2013/0938

Daliparthi Ravilochan  18.00  15.50  33.00  66.50 A+  7013/2013/0866

Ishan Agrawal  0.00 E  0013/2013/0967 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Kevin James  17.00  17.00  45.88  79.88 D+  9013/2013/0848

Miti Shrivastava  16.00  17.00  41.13  74.13 D  8013/2013/0867

Nikhil Issar  15.00  15.00 E  0013/2013/0933 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Samyak Jain  16.00  16.50  42.13  74.63 D  8013/2013/0854

Siddharth Jain  15.00  32.75  47.75 C+  3013/2013/0836 Project not submitted.

Tigmika Srivastava  16.00  17.00  44.38  77.38 D+  9013/2013/0868
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Abhinav Surollia  16.00  16.75  37.75  70.50 D  8013/2013/0852

Ahmad Ibrahim  14.00  12.75  34.75  61.50 A  6013/2013/0875

Aishani Das  15.00  17.25  36.75  69.00 A+  7013/2013/0891

Akash Bhatt  14.00  12.00  23.00  49.00 C+  3013/2013/0794

Akhil Gangesh  13.25  14.25  32.00  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0804

Akshay Kr Mankar  11.00  9.00  25.50  45.50 C+  3013/2013/0790

Anant Joshi  7.00  7.00 E  0013/2013/0932 Short Attendance, Project not submitted.

Arjun Sharma  14.00  10.25  23.75  48.00 C+  3013/2013/0952

Arpita Verma  14.50  13.75  25.75  54.00 B  4013/2013/0927

Ashutosh Sahu  0.00 E  0013/2013/0805 Short Attendance, Ab. in Spl. Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Ayushma Awasthi  13.50  13.75  30.00  57.25 B+  5013/2013/0769

Divya Kashyap  15.00  17.50  40.50  73.00 D  8013/2013/0841

Kakrania Tanuj  13.75  16.00  42.50  72.25 D  8013/2013/0835

Kevin James  16.00  18.00  40.50  74.50 D  8013/2013/0848

Kratika Parashar  16.50  14.25  40.25  71.00 D  8013/2013/0779

Kunal Bindra  14.00  12.50  32.75  59.25 B+  5013/2013/0943

Lipi Sarin  12.50  13.25  28.50  54.25 B  4013/2013/0887

M. Dinesh Fernandez  5.00  18.25  23.25 E  0013/2013/0883 Project not submitted.

Manuraj Singh  14.75  10.75  28.50  54.00 B  4013/2013/0873

Manya Gupta  17.00  16.00  44.75  77.75 D+  9013/2013/0926

Meghna Kashyap  15.00  9.75  38.50  63.25 A  6013/2013/0803

Muktesh Swami  14.50  14.25  30.75  59.50 B+  5013/2013/0787

Nishit Brishketu Singh  16.75  15.75  41.50  74.00 D  8013/2013/0837

Nived Sharma  14.50  10.75  26.00  51.25 B  4013/2013/0791

Prachi Golechha  16.25  13.00  28.25  57.50 B+  5013/2013/0930 Spl. Mid Term.

Praharsh Gour  15.75  13.00  31.50  60.25 A  6013/2013/0775

Pranjal Doshi  16.00  17.50  42.25  75.75 D+  9013/2013/0946

Prashasti Singh  16.00  17.50  33.25  66.75 A+  7013/2013/0953

R Bhaskar Narayan  0.00 E  0013/2013/0865 Re-admission in Batch-XIV.

Ravi Tiwari  14.00  8.75  31.75  54.50 B  4013/2013/0956

Rupal  15.50  11.75  35.75  63.00 A  6013/2013/0857
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Sarthak Das Bhattamishra  0.00 E  0013/2013/0844 Short Attendance, Ab. in Mid Term, 

Project not submitted.

Shantanu Rawat  14.50  15.50  37.00  67.00 A+  7013/2013/0907

Shreyas Negi  14.75  14.75  27.25  56.75 B+  5013/2013/0911

Siddharth Jain  14.00  11.75  26.50  52.25 B  4013/2013/0836

Soumya Jha  15.75  18.25  47.75  81.75 O  10013/2013/0777 Spl. Mid Term.

Sushmita Sekhar  14.00  15.00  38.75  67.75 A+  7013/2013/0843

Swajeet Singh Ubeja  8.00  8.50  19.25  35.75 E+  1013/2013/0929

Tanvi Goyal  14.50  16.00  43.25  73.75 D  8013/2013/0838 Spl. Mid Term.

Tanvi Priya  15.50  16.00  43.25  74.75 D  8013/2013/0869

Tigmika Srivastava  15.50  16.25  39.75  71.50 D  8013/2013/0868

Wishvesh Ranjan  12.00  6.50  21.50  40.00 E+  1013/2013/0796
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